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December 2020November 23, 2020 - 
November 29, 2020
Monday, November 23

9:00am - 12:00pm BOT MEETING - see report schedule below (BOT 
Chambers)
1:30pm - 4:00pm BOT Meeting continued
3:00pm - 4:30pm HNT nonfed attorneys

Wednesday, November 25
12:00am Personal leave: Sandy Sampson (approved 11/9)

10:30am - 11:30am Copy: BOT WS 281 continued from 11/12 w 
Modesta M- Education update 
(https://us02web.zoom.us/j/6375074326)

Friday, November 27
4:00pm TRIBAL HOLIDAY FOR THANKSGIVING - OFFICES 

CLOSED
12:00pm - 4:00pm PER BOT, NO WORK SESSIONS SCHEDULED FOR
THE AFTERNOON  FRIDAYS.  

Tuesday, November 24
12:00am Personal leave: Sandy Sampson (approved 11/9)
9:00am - 12:00pm Fish & Wildlife Commission
9:00am - 12:00pm Natural Resources Commission
12:00pm - 1:00pm Credit Board
2:00pm - 4:00pm Science & Technology Committee
2:30pm - 3:30pm Tribal Farm Committee
3:00pm - 5:00pm Health Commission

Thursday, November 26
7:30am TRIBAL HOLIDAY FOR THANKSGIVING - OFFICES 
CLOSED

Saturday, November 28

Sunday, November 29
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November 2020
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
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December 2020November 30, 2020 - 
December 6, 2020
Monday, November 30

9:00am - 12:00pm BOT MEETING - see report schedule below (BOT 
Chambers)
1:30pm - 4:00pm BOT Meeting continued

Wednesday, December 2
12:00am Zoom meeting G2G:  Jill-Marie Gavin, Sally Kosey, 

Boots Pond attending Salem G2G meeting (approved 11/2)
9:00am - 3:30pm Copy: BOT WS w Paul R- 1st Quarter Investment 
Reports & Annual Review (https://us02web.zoom.us/j/6375074326)

Friday, December 4
8:30am - 11:30am Copy: CLOSED WS 290 w Audie H re: Annual 
Mtg. w Walla Walla Corps of Engineers 
(https://us02web.zoom.us/j/6375074326)
12:00pm - 4:00pm PER BOT, NO WORK SESSIONS SCHEDULED FOR
THE AFTERNOON  FRIDAYS.  

Tuesday, December 1
12:00am Zoom meeting G2G:  Jill-Marie Gavin, Sally Kosey, 
Boots Pond attending Salem G2G meeting (approved 11/2)
Video Conference:  Jeremy Wolf from 1-5 pm 
8:30am - 12:00pm Tribal Water Commission
9:00am - 12:00pm Land Acquisition Commitee
9:00am - 11:00am Economic & Community Development 
Committee
12:00pm - 4:00pm TENT - Annual OR State/Tribal Summit
1:00pm - 3:00pm Housing Commission meeting (Housing  Office)
1:30pm - 4:00pm Cultural Resources Committee
1:30pm - 4:00pm Education & Training Committee
1:30pm - 4:00pm TERO Commission
2:00pm - 4:00pm Law & Order Committee

Thursday, December 3
9:00am - 3:30pm Copy: BOT WS w Paul R- 1st Quarter Investment 
Reports & Annual Review (https://us02web.zoom.us/j/6375074326)

Saturday, December 5

Sunday, December 6


